welight
Highlights
 Ready-to-connect flexible LED-tape for professional
lighting applications
 High colour rendering index CRI > 90
 Excellent white colour consistency MacAdam
SDCM ≤3
 Constant Current Driven IC for professional lighting

Length (C)
LxWxH
(mm)
Operating
temp (°C)
Energy
Class
Luminous flux
(lm)
Current
(mA)
Power
(W)
LED
quantity
LEDtape 927 400 ECO G3 W1001-927-G3 24 2700 927 / 349 391 200 5 64 16 mm 110 mm 5000x10x2
-20 °C
+50 °C 
A+
LEDtape 927 400 ECO IP65 G3 W1001-927-IP-G3 24 2700 927 / 349 372 200 5 64 16 mm 110 mm 5020x14x6
-20 °C
+35 °C 
A+
LEDtape 930 400 ECO G3 W1001-930-G3 24 3000 930 / 349 410 200 5 64 16 mm 110 mm 5000x10x2
-20 °C
+50 °C 
A+
LEDtape 930 400 ECO IP65 G3 W1001-930-IP-G3 24 3000 930 / 349 389 200 5 64 16 mm 110 mm 5020x14x6
20 °C
+35 °C 
A+
LEDtape 940 400 ECO G3 W1001-940-G3 24 4000 940 / 349 430 200 5 64 16 mm 110 mm 5000x10x2
-20 °C
+50 °C  A+
LEDtape 940 400 ECO IP65 G3 W1001-940-IP-G3 24 4000 940 / 349 410 200 5 64 16 mm 110 mm 5020x14x6
-20 °C
+35 °C 
A+
LEDtape 960 400 ECO G3 W1001-960-G3 24 6000 960 / 349 430 200 5 64 16 mm 110 mm 5000x10x2
20 °C
+50 °C 
A+
LEDtape 960 400 ECO IP65 G3 W1001-960-IP-G3 24 6000 960 / 349 410 200 5 64 16 mm 110 mm 5020x14x6
-20 °C
+35 °C 
A+
IP20/IP65 LEDtape 400 ECO G3